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7.8 "McKay McKenzie, Duke’s
Son, Scottish ‘Freebooter and
Otago Sheep-stealer." Talk: R.T. Stewart
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Band Programme with PopularInterludes
Massed Bands of the Aldershot
and Eastern Commands, "The
March of the King’s Men"(Plater), BBC Wireless MilitaryBand, "Mirella Overture"
(Gounod)
7.41. Norman Long. (vocalcomic),"Wot For?" "Working for the
Mayor and Corporation" (Long)
7.47 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band,"The Rose," English Selection
(Myddleton)
7.55 From the Studio: RubyPrice (soprano),"A Green Corn Field," ‘"Love’sLament" (Head)
. 1 4H.M.. Grenadier GuardsBand,"Nell Gwynn Dances" (Ger-man)8.10 Harry Gordon and JackHolden (sketch),"Tennis"
8.16 Foden’s Motor Works Band,"The Swing o’ the Kilt" (Ewing),"Prometheus Unbound" (Ban-tock) :

8.25 From the Studio: RubyPrice (soprano),"When You Come Home"
(Squire), "Keep On Hoping"(Heron Maxwell)8.32 BBC Military Band,"Woodland Pictures,"’ RuralSuite (Fletcher)8.40 Richard Crooks (tenor),"Tll Always Be True" (Ben-atzky), "Tell Me To-night"(Spoliansky), "If I Should on,
a Rose" (Shayon-Shilkret)8.49 ist Battalion Argyle andSutherland Highlanders Band,"Songs of the Hebrides" (Ken-.
nedy-Fraser), "Gathering of theClans" (Williams)8.58 Station notices9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 The Midnight Revellers,‘One Hour With You" Selection(Whiting-Straus)9.31 "The Recollections of Geor-frey Hamlyn"
9.57 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,
"Why Don’t We Do This MoreOften?" (Newman, Wrubel)0. O Greetings and Talks from
Boys Overseas10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

’NYO Adga
6. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
7.46 ‘Every Walk of Life"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Frank Merrick (piano), PianoSonata in C Minor, Op. 1, No. 3(Field)
8.12. John Brownlee (baritone)8.15 Adolf Busch (violin),Rudolf Serkin (piano), Sonatain A Minor, Op. 105 (Schu-mann)
8.31 Irene Wicker (mezzo-so-prano
8.34 Professor Wilhelm Kempfft(piano), Moment Musical F
Minor, be 94, No. 3, MomentMusical Sharp Minor, Op. 94,No. 4 (Schubert)

8.40 P. Casals and O. Schul-
hof (’cello and piano), Sonata
in A Major, Op. 69 (Beethoven)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Spencer Dyke String Quartet,
James Lockyer and Edward Rob-
inson, String Sextet in G Major
Op. 36 (Brahms)
9.32 Armstrong (baritone),Murchie (flute), McDonagh andInternational String Quartet,
ee Curlew" (Yeats-Warlock)9.52 Frederick Lamond (piano)Etude de Concert in D Flat, No.
3 (Liszt)
9.56 Lener String Quartet,Andante (Haydn)
10. O Meditation music
10.360 Close down

"N22 INVERCARGILLat= E80 kc. 44im. !

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Popular
comedians, Sir Harry Lauder
11 os Waltzes and women: Merelyey
12.ar Lunch music (412.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’ $8 session
5.15 Tea dance by English or-
chestras
6. 0 "Michael Strogoft"6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Memories of other daysAfter dinner music
Hill-Billy Round-upListener’s Own
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryChamber music, intro-

ducing Inglis Todd (violin), Miss
MacCartie (viola), and DorothyHanify (pianist), in a Studio
recital
10. 0 Close down
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- 1))
paid in advance at any Money Orde:
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission

Tuesday. January 19
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim" ;9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk with Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)

4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5.15 Molly and her Rascals
5.39 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hits of the Hour
7.15 History and All That7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom8.45 Famous Fathers
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melod
Turning Back tne Peses

(Rod Talbot)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

=° °

9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmie
10.15 Music in sentimental mood
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.25 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
a Air Adventures of Jimmieen
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.15 History and All That7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Pronunciation Jackpots8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom8.43 Adventures of Admiral
Byrd9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody10. Q Scottish session (‘Andra’)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News)7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"’
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 og! Sister11.30 alk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch time fare12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 The Home Service session

Seger °3. 0 ariety

3.30 Their songs for you
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, ocom«
mencing with Beyond the Rain-=bow
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at eventide
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Lady of Millions
8. 0 Headline News
8.5 Fiying for Freedom
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody
9.30 The Variety Hour
10. 0 Relay from the Welcome
Club, featuring Lyn Christie’s
Orchestra
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimm
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister

A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 + Bes Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Dearest Mother
215 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)4.30° Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
re 5 London NewsWith the Bandsmen
History and All That
Ships and the Sea
The Story Behind the SongHeadline News
Flyin
ser
Freedom

Klon
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
London News

eng interlude for theht Shi
down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Bright music
6.15 London News
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7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 First Light Fraser
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline-News8.5 Flying for Freedom8.30 Young Farmers’ session
8.45 Do You Believe in Ghosts?
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

66Blended from 21 of the choicest ROr
Ceylon teas; ROMA TEA has

99n0 equal for flavour!
Blendedand Packedby Tea Merchantswho,for 103 years, have ROMATMAbeen faithful to one tradition-:QUALITY.
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